
>MOTION

I MOVE that the City Administrative Officer report relative to amending LADOT contracts 
with MV Transportation, Inc., Item #32 on today’s Council agenda (C.F. 11-0581-S3), BE 
AMENDED to delete recommendation b and replace it with the following new recommendation:

Third Amendment to Contract C-127432 for the DASH Central Region to add 
DASH extended hours and DASH weekend services retroactive to April 13, 2019, 
and increase the maximum compensation amount of the contract by $2,566,727 to 
$39,933,536. ' ,

b.

wswbsew

PRESENTED BY:
fK^BONIN 
•uncilmember, 1 llh Distrj^Hjp|

/i
! /

SECONDED BY:

msr

Ml @ S


